
Day/Date Time Team Location Activity

Friday, April 24, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Minis UTC Ice Practice

Friday, April 24, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Mite UTC Ice Practice

Friday, April 24, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Squirt UTC Ice Practice

Friday, April 24, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Peewee UTC Ice Practice

Sunday, April 26, 2015 No Games

Sunday, April 26, 2015 No Games

Friday, May 1, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Minis UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 1, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Mite UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 1, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Squirt UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 1, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Peewee UTC Ice Practice

Saturday, May 2, 2015 9:15 am - 10:15 am Minis Iceplex- N Game

Saturday, May 2, 2015 10:00 am - 11:00 am Squirt Iceplex- S Game

Sunday, May 3, 2015 7:10 am - 8:10 am Mite SDIA Game

Sunday, May 3, 2015 10:55 am - 11:55 am Squirt UTC Ice Game

Sunday, May 3, 2015 12:05 pm - 1:05 pm Peewee UTC Ice Game

Friday, May 8, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Minis UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 8, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Mite UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 8, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Squirt UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 8, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Peewee UTC Ice Practice

Saturday, May 9, 2015 10:00 am - 11:00 am Squirt Iceplex - S Game

Saturday, May 9, 2015 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm Minis Kroc Center Game

Sunday, May 10, 2015 10:55 am - 11:55 am Mite UTC Ice Game

Sunday, May 10, 2015 12:05 pm -1:05 pm Squirt UTC Ice Game

Sunday, May 10, 2015 4:55 pm - 5:55 pm Peewee SDIA Game

Friday, May 15, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Minis UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 15, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Mite UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 15, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Squirt UTC Ice Practice

Friday, May 15, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Peewee UTC Ice Practice

Sunday, May 17, 2015 10:55 am - 11:55 am Peewee & Squirts UTC Ice Scrimmage

Sunday, May 17, 2015 12:05 pm - 1:05 pm Minis & Mites UTC Ice Scrimmage

Friday, May 22, 2015 No Practices

Saturday, May 23, 2015 Memorial Day Weekend

Sunday, May 24, 2015 No Games

Friday, May 29, 2015 No Practices

Saturday, May 30, 2015 No Games

Sunday, May 31, 2015 7:10 am - 8:10 am Mite SDIA Game

Sunday, May 31, 2015 8:20 am - 9:20 am Peewee SDIA Game

Sunday, May 31, 2015 10:55 am - 11:55 am Minis UTC Ice Game

Sunday, May 31, 2015 12:05 pm - 1:05 pm Squirt UTC Ice Game

Friday, June 5, 2015 No Practices

Saturday, June 6, 2015 2:45 pm - 3:45 pm Minis Iceplex - N Game

Sunday, June 7, 2015 No Games

Friday, June 12, 2015 No Practices

Saturday, June 13, 2015 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm Minis Kroc Center Game

Sunday, June 14, 2015 No Games

Friday, June 19, 2015 No Practices

Saturday, June 20, 2015 No Games

Sunday, June 21, 2015 8:20 am - 9:20 AM Mite SDIA Game

Sunday, June 21, 2015 10:55 am - 11:55 AM Squirt UTC Ice Game

Sunday, June 21, 2015 12:05 pm - 1:05 PM Peewee UTC Ice Game

Friday, June 26, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Minis UTC Ice Practice

Friday, June 26, 2015 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Mite UTC Ice Practice

Friday, June 26, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Squirt UTC Ice Practice

Friday, June 26, 2015 6:10 pm - 7:10 pm Peewee UTC Ice Practice

Saturday, June 27, 2015 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm Peewee Iceplex - S Game

Sunday, June 28, 2015 7:10 am -8:10 am Mite SDIA Game

Sunday, June 28, 2015 10:55 am - 11:55 am Minis UTC Ice Game

Sunday, June 28, 2015 12:05 pm - 1:05 pm Squirt UTC Ice Game
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